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CENTRAL NERVOUS SYSTEM AND INVASIVE DISEASES:    
03841   H. influenzae Invasive Disease 0 19 30 
    
03630   Meningococcal Disease 0 3 0 
02700   Listeriosis 1 3 7 
32090   Meningitis, Bacterial or Mycotic 0 8 7 
    
04800   Streptococcus pneumoniae Invasive Disease 1 51 43 
    
06233   St. Louis Encephalitis Virus Disease    
06633   West Nile Virus Disease    
06000   Arboviral Disease, Other    
    
13625   Amebic Infections (Balamuthia mandrillaris)    
04610   Creutzfeldt-Jakob Disease (CJD) 0 1 1 
48700   Influenza-Associated Pediatric Mortality 0 1 4 
    
38100   Staphylococcus aureus Infection, Vancomycin  
             Not-Susceptible (GISA/VISA) 

0 1 0 

VACCINE PREVENTABLE DISEASES:    
03290   Diphtheria    
05590   Measles    
07290   Mumps 1 4 5 
03390   Pertussis 1 69 35 
05690   Rubella    
77100   Rubella, Congenital    
03700   Tetanus 0 2 0 
05290   Varicella (Chickenpox) 0 21 36 

HEPATITIS:    
07010   Hepatitis A 0 9 5 
07030   Hepatitis B, Acute 0 23 41 
07032   Hepatitis B, Chronic 4 345 395 
07039   Hepatitis B, HBsAg in Pregnant Women 0 43 54 
07744   Hepatitis B, Perinatal    
07051   Hepatitis C, Acute 2 58 76 
07054   Hepatitis C, Chronic 8 477 598 
07058   Hepatitis C, Perinatal    
07052   Hepatitis D    
07053   Hepatitis E    

Please note data are provisional and counts are subject to change.  Also, counts presented in this report may differ from counts presented in other 
tables or reports, depending on the criteria used.   
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ENTERIC DISEASES:    
03840   Campylobacteriosis 9 432 329 
13680   Cryptosporidiosis 1 22 18 
00720   Cyclosporiasis 0 8 13 
00800   E. coli, Shiga Toxin-Producing (STEC) Infection 4 111 82 
00710   Giardiasis, Acute 3 77 86 
00210   Salmonella Paratyphi Infection    
00200   Salmonella Typhi Infection 0 2 5 
00300   Salmonellosis 10 593 676 
00490   Shigellosis 1 73 54 
00190   Cholera (Vibrio cholerae Type O1) 0 0 1 
00198   Vibriosis (Vibrio cholerae Type Non-O1) 0 3 1 
00193   Vibriosis (Other Vibrio Species) 0 18 9 
00195   Vibriosis (Vibrio alginolyticus) 0 8 7 
00194   Vibriosis (Vibrio fluvialis)    
00196   Vibriosis (Grimontia hollisae) 0 0 2 
00197   Vibriosis (Vibrio mimicus) 0 1 0 
00540   Vibriosis (Vibrio parahaemolyticus) 0 5 0 
00199   Vibriosis (Vibrio vulnificus) 0 0 2 

OTHER DISEASES / CONDITIONS:    
07102   Rabies, Animal 0 1 0 
07101   Rabies, Possible Exposure 6 423 343 
07103   Herpes B Virus, Possible Exposure 0 2 3 
08381   Anaplasmosis, HGA (Anaplasma phagocytophilum) 0 5 2 
98080   Arsenic Poisoning 0 2 1 
08882   Babesiosis 0 6 4 
98600   Carbon Monoxide Poisoning 0 8 29 
06540   Chikungunya Fever 0 4 0 
98809   Ciguatera Fish Poisoning 0 2 13 
06103   Dengue Fever 0 15 57 
08389   Ehrlichiosis 0 2 1 
03090   Hansen’s Disease (Leprosy) 0 1 1 
42000   Hemolytic Uremic Syndrome (HUS) 0 4 2 
94890   Lead Poisoning 3 202 295 
48280   Legionellosis 2 37 31 
10090   Leptospirosis    
06959   Lyme Disease 0 57 33 
08460   Malaria 0 4 2 
02500   Melioidosis    
94899   Mercury Poisoning 0 1 3 
09894   Pesticide-Related Illness or Injury, Acute 0 0 1 
08301   Q Fever, Acute 0 0 1 
08309   Rocky Mountain Spotted Fever or Spotted Fever Rickettsiosis 0 0 2 
91000   Scombroid Poisoning 0 2 6 


